
Abacus Grip Ballpen - Data Sheet

Product Description Product Specifications

Wrap your image in full colour around this
classic writing instrument. Print area
proportions are perfect for your business
card artwork to keep origination costs to
a minimum.

Branding Method Spot Colour,  Full
Colour Digital

SKU PACGB

Minimum Order
Quantity

500

Product Type Push-Button Ballpen

Refill Colour Blue@ Black

Weight 12.0g

Print Area 40mm x 35mm

Branding Method Origination

1 Colour Print £31.00

500

£0.471

1000

£0.422

2000

£0.378

5000

£0.362

10000

£0.348

2 Colour Print £62.00 £0.662 £0.590 £0.527 £0.493 £0.462

3 Colour Print £93.00 £0.852 £0.758 £0.676 £0.624 £0.577

4 Colour Print £124.00 £1.043 £0.925 £0.825 £0.755 £0.692

Full Colour Print £40.00 £0.654 £0.589 £0.534 £0.510 £0.494

Plain Stock £0.00 £0.351 £0.325 £0.289 £0.277 £0.266

Prices shown are RRP


